SHOMA

U

=~

PRICE LIST
ONE - BEDROOM RESIDENCES
UNIT UNIT TYPE SQ. FT. (A/C) PRICE
602 1BED/1BATH 750 $775,000
1103 1BED /1BATH 750 $790,000
807 1BED/1BATH 750 $798,000
716 1BED /1BATH / DEN 871 $867,000
917 1BED /1BATH / DEN 881 $877,000
TWO - BEDROOM RESIDENCES
UNIT UNIT TYPE SQ. FT. (A/C) PRICE
71 2 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,085 $1,092,000
806 2 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,093 $1,115,000
913 2 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,253 $1,185000
1109 2 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,214 $1,199,000
THREE - BEDROOM RESIDENCES
UNIT UNIT TYPE SQ. FT. (A/C) PRICE
412 3 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,443 $1,318,000
1212 3 BEDS /2 BATHS 1,443 $1,438,000

PENTHOUSE RESIDENCES

PRICING UPON REQUEST

PRICE PSF
$1,033
$1,053
$1064

$995

$995

PRICE PSF
$1,006
$1,020

$946

$988

PRICE PSF

$913

$997

VIEW
BAY/NORTH
BAY/NORTH
BAY/SOUTH
BAY/NORTH

BAY/NORTH

VIEW

BAY/SOUTH
BAY/SOUTH
BAY/NORTH

BAY/SOUTH

VIEW

BAY/SOUTH

BAY/SOUTH

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SHOMA

ANY RENDERINGS AND DEPICTIONS ARE CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND ARE FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF REFERENCE. THEY SHOULD
NOT BE RELIED UPON AS REPRESENTATIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF THE FINAL DETAIL OF THE UNITS NOR THE VIEWS FROM
ANY OF THE UNITS. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE

DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS. &




PENTHOUSE PRICE LIST

UNIT VIEW MODEL UNIT TYPE = PRICE $PSF
PHO4 NORTH 1 2 BEDS /2.5 BATHS + DEN 1,979 $2,825,000 $1,427
PHO6 SOUTH 1 2 BEDS /2.5 BATHS + DEN 1,979 $2,925,000 $1,478
PHOl NORTH 2  2BEDS/2BATHS 2,062  $2,825,000 $1,370

PHO9 SOUTH 3 3 BEDS /3.5 BATHS + DEN + OFFICE 2,592 $3,525,000 $1,360
PH12 SOUTH 4 2 BEDS /2.5 BATHS + DEN 2,151 $3,125,000 $1,453
PH13 NORTH 5 3 BEDS /3.5 BATHS 2,144 $3,225,000 $1,504
PH16 NORTH 6 3 BEDS /3.5 BATHS (DEN OPTION) 2,964 $3,825,000 $1,290

PHO2 NORTH 7 3 BEDS /4 BATHS + DEN + LOFT 2,760 $3,625,000 $1,313

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SHOMA

ANY RENDERINGS AND DEPICTIONS ARE CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND ARE FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF REFERENCE. THEY SHOULD
NOT BE RELIED UPON AS REPRESENTATIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF THE FINAL DETAIL OF THE UNITS NOR THE VIEWS FROM
ANY OF THE UNITS. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE
DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS.



