

PRICE LIST

ONE - BEDROOM RESIDENCES										
UNIT	UNIT TYPE	SQ. FT. (A/C)	PRICE	PRICE PSF	VIEW					
602	1 BED / 1 BATH	750	\$775,000	\$1,033	BAY/NORTH					
1103	1 BED / 1 BATH	750	\$790,000	\$1,053	BAY/NORTH					
807	1 BED / 1 BATH	750	\$798,000	\$1064	BAY/SOUTH					
716	1 BED / 1 BATH / DEN	871	\$867,000	\$995	BAY/NORTH					
917	1 BED / 1 BATH / DEN	881	\$877,000	\$995	BAY/NORTH					
TWO - BEDROOM RESIDENCES										
UNIT	UNIT TYPE	SQ. FT. (A/C)	PRICE	PRICE PSF	VIEW					
711	2 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,085	\$1,092,000	\$1,006	BAY/SOUTH					
806	2 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,093	\$1,115,000	\$1,020	BAY/SOUTH					
913	2 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,253	\$1,185000	\$946	BAY/NORTH					
1109	2 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,214	\$1,199,000	\$988	BAY/SOUTH					
THREE	- BEDROOM RESIDEN	ICES								
UNIT	UNIT TYPE	SQ. FT. (A/C)	PRICE	PRICE PSF	VIEW					
412	3 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,443	\$1,318,000	\$913	BAY/SOUTH					
1212	3 BEDS / 2 BATHS	1,443	\$1,438,000	\$997	BAY/SOUTH					
PENTHOUSE RESIDENCES										

PRICING UPON REQUEST

















PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SHOMA



PENTHOUSE PRICE LIST

UNIT	VIEW	MODEL	UNIT TYPE	SF	PRICE	\$PSF
PH04	NORTH	1	2 BEDS / 2.5 BATHS + DEN	1,979	\$2,825,000	\$1,427
РН06	SOUTH	1	2 BEDS / 2.5 BATHS + DEN	1,979	\$2,925,000	\$1,478
PH01	NORTH	2	2 BEDS / 2 BATHS	2,062	\$2,825,000	\$1,370
PH09	SOUTH	3	3 BEDS / 3.5 BATHS + DEN + OFFICE	2,592	\$3,525,000	\$1,360
PH12	SOUTH	4	2 BEDS / 2.5 BATHS + DEN	2,151	\$3,125,000	\$1,453
PH13	NORTH	5	3 BEDS / 3.5 BATHS	2,144	\$3,225,000	\$1,504
PH16	NORTH	6	3 BEDS / 3.5 BATHS (DEN OPTION)	2,964	\$3,825,000	\$1,290
PH02	NORTH	7	3 BEDS / 4 BATHS + DEN + LOFT	2,760	\$3,625,000	\$1,313













PRICES AND AVAILABILITY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

<u>SH</u>OMA

ANY RENDERINGS AND DEPICTIONS ARE CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND ARE FOR THE CONVENIENCE OF REFERENCE. THEY SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON AS REPRESENTATIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF THE FINAL DETAIL OF THE UNITS NOR THE VIEWS FROM ANY OF THE UNITS. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS.